

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY:

NAGPUR BENCH: NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.775/2010

NITIN KAMBLE ..VS.. PRAVINGIRI APARNATH & ORS

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or judges Orders.
---	---------------------------

CORAM: SMT. VASANTI A. NAIK, J.

DATE: 23/8/2010

Heard Shri Chande, the learned counsel for the
appellant.

Admit.

Call R & P.

Shri Paunikar, waives notice of final hearing on
behalf of respondent no.3 and Mrs. Ujwala Nandeshwar
Advocate for respondent no.6.

JUDGE

SMP.