

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.775/2010

Nitin Chandrakant Kamble

-Vs.-

Pravingiri Ishwargiri Aparnath and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

ShriS.D.Chande, Adv. for appellant.

CORAM : A. P. BHANGALE, J.

DATE : 09/07/2013.

Private paper book be furnished within a period
of ten weeks.

JUDGE

KHUNTE