

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FA No.775 of 2010
Nitin Kamble vs. Pravingiri Aparnath and ors

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
of directions and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's order

Shri S.D.Chande, counsel for the appellant.

CORAM : A. P. BHANGALE, J
DATE : 20th DECEMBER, 2013

Paper book, if any, be filed within a
period of six weeks.

Considering the nature of controversy,
the appeal be listed for final hearing along with
record and proceedings on 14.2.2014.

JUDGE

!! BRW !!

...../-