



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.775 OF 2010

[Nitin s/o Chandrakant Kamble .vs. Pravingiri s/o Ishwargiri Aparnath and others]

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Ms. S.H. Bhagat, Advocate for Appellant.
Mr. S.A. Mohta, Advocate for Respondent No.1.
Mr. Ashish Paunikar, Advocate for Respondent Nos.3 and 6.
Mr. S.D. Chopde, Advocate for Respondent No.4.
.....

CORAM : PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.

DATED : 11.11.2025.

1. The learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to prepare the chart of the amount for which the appellant is entitled as per the submission made in the appeal memo.
2. List the matter after two weeks.

(PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.)